
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
  

  

  

 
   

          
  

  
    

 
 

 
 

  
 
 

 
 

  
 

      

 

 

 

      

  

 

    

   

    

         

  

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

  

    

    

  

     

  

 

    

 

   
           

     

      

  

    
 

ONTARIO COURT OF JUSTICE POA - ALL ONTARIO COURT OF JUSTICE COURT DOCKET 
LA COUR DE JUSTICE L'ONTARIO ROLE DE LA COUR DE JUSTICE DE L'ONTARIO 
COURT/COUR 

2360 
ROOM/SALLE 

103 
JUDGE/JUG PROSECUTOR/PROCUREUR COURT TIME/HEURE DE L'AUDIENCE

10:00 
DATE 

21 JAN 2025 
PAGE 

1 
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE/JUGE DE PAI DUTY COUNSEL/ADVOCAT DE SERVI  RECESS TIME/PAUSE 

CLERK/GREFFIER REPORTER/STENOGRAPH JUDICIAR PROC. (FED./PROV.)/COMPETENCE (FED/PRO SITTING TIME/REPRISE DE L'AUDIENCE TIME COURT CLOSED/CLOTURE DE L'AU 

Line NO
N° DE 
Line 

 INFORMATION NUM 
YEAR NO./DEF. 
NO DÉ LA DENONCI 
ANN./DÉF. 

COU
CHEF 
D'ACC. 

APP. TYP 
N° TYPE # 
DE COMP. 

COMP. BADGE # 
PLAIGNANT 
MATRICULE 

DATE OF OFF./ARREST 
DATE DE L'INFRACTION/ 
D'ARRESTATION 

DEFENDANT'S NAME 
NOM DU DEFENDEUR 

OFFENCE DESCRIPTI 
DESCRIPTION DE 
L'INFRACTION 

 ACTION CR. EL. 
CHOIX 
COUR.

PLEA 
PLAID. 

FIND 
DÉCLA 

COURT ACTION/COMMENT
DÉCISION DEL LA COUR/REMARQUES 

1 999 00 
1042244X-00 

1 TR 
0 

403007 
30240 

7DEC23 
00 

ABOUKHAMIS, KHALEL H. IMPROPER/NO MUFFLER 

2 999 00 
1043203X-00 

1 TR 
1 

416457 
30240 

4FEB24 
00 

BOUZARJEMEHR, KIANMEH CARELESS DRIVING 

3 999 00 
1945607X-00 

1 TR 
0 

16563 
6Q00 

1NOV23 
00 

BRUNET, WILLIAM H. UNSAFE TRN/LNE CHN-FL 

4 999 00 
1979484X-00 

1 TR 
1 

15612 
6Q00 

27DEC23 
00 

KNAPP, GREGORY FAIL TO ENSURE PASS S 

5 999 00 
1979485X-00 

1 TR 
1 

15612 
6Q00 

27DEC23 
00 

KNAPP, GREGORY FAIL TO ENSURE PASS S 

6 999 00 
1991494X-00 

1 TR 
0 

16563 
6Q00 

14JAN24 
00 

LIMA, JUSTIN FOLLOW TOO CLOSELY 

7 999 00 
2003704X-00 

1 TR 
1 

16563 
6Q00 

31JAN24 
00 

MCLEAN, THOMAS SPEEDING 

8 999 00 
1042410X-00 

1 TR 
0 

403007 
30240 

18DEC23 
00 

PATHAK, VARCHUS SPEEDING 

9 999 00 
1042956X-00 

1 TR 
1 

431398 
30240 

24JAN24 
00 

RAHME, KAREEM DR. M.V. FL TO DISPL 

10 999 00 
1991282X-00 

1 TR 
0 

14332 
6Q00 

14JAN24 
00 

SELLAPPAH, ASHOKKUMAR UNSAFE TRN/LNE CHN-FL 

11 999 00 
1949771X-00 

1 TR 
0 

14409 
6Q00 

8NOV23 
00 

SINGH, RAJDEEP CARELESS DRIVING 

12 999 00 
1039959X-00 

1 TR 
4 

403007 
30240 

24JUN23 
00 

SOBAT, ALEKSANDAR SPEEDING 

13 999 00 
1988314X-00 

1 TR 
1 

15612 
6Q00 

8JAN24 
00 

VARGHESE, ANSEN FAIL TO STOP FOR SCHO 

14 999 00 
1043861X-00 

1 TR 
1 

428442 
30240 

28FEB24 
00 

WINTERMEYER, JOHN J. DR.MV/CMV NO/IMPROPER 


